

R.C.S No.250/2025

**ORDER BELOW EXH.26**

Application for issuance of summons to defendants no.3 & 4 –  
Reissue summons to defendants no.3 & 4 as prayed.

Date: 20/02/2026  
Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P. Kulkarni)  
2ndJt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.